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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 August Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Tuesday, 23 August Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 
teleconference 

 

Thursday, 25 August Meeting with the BIS – teleconference  

Monday, 29 August Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Rasmus 
Andresen, on climate change, financial stability and banking 
supervision 

ECB 

Tuesday, 30 August Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media  ECB 

Wednesday, 31 August Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

 Meeting with the Bank of England’s Deputy Governor for 
Prudential Regulation and CEO of the Prudential Regulation 
Authority, Mr Sam Woods, on diversity and inclusion in the 
financial sector – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 1 September  Meeting with media ECB 

Friday, 2 September Courtesy visit by European Securities and Markets Authority 
(ESMA) Director for CCPs and Independent Member of the CCP 
Supervisory Committee, Ms Froukelien Wendt 

ECB 

Monday, 5 September Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference  

Tuesday, 6 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 7 September Governing Council  ECB 

Thursday, 8 September Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference  
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 Meeting with Deputy Chief Executive of the Hong Kong Monetary 
Authority, Mr Arthur Yuen, on the supervision of climate-related 
risks and the regulation of crypto-assets 

ECB 

Friday, 9 September  Meeting with Board Member of the Single Resolution Board 
(SRB), Mr Pedro Machado, on ECB/SRB cooperation, the ECB’s 
2022 climate risk stress test and other topical issues related to 
banking supervision 

ECB 

Sunday, 11 September Meeting with media  Amsterdam 

Monday, 12 September BIS – bimonthly meetings Basel 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Network for Greening the Financial System (NGFS) Outreach 
Plenary meeting and dinner with European NGFS Members and 
Observers 

Frankfurt  

Tuesday, 13 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process 
(SREP) expert advisory group members, on the functioning of 
the SREP, its link to other supervisory processes, and the 
specific legal framework of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

ECB 

 Meeting with Chair of the NGFS, Mr Ravi Menon, on global 
sustainable finance issues 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 14 September Meeting with the BIS Basel 

Thursday, 15 September Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 16 September  Supervisory Board ECB 

Tuesday, 20 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 21 September Governing Council – teleconference  

Thursday, 22 September General Council – teleconference  

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Chairperson of the European Banking Authority 
(EBA), Mr José Manuel Campa, on the regulation and 
supervision of climate-related risks and anti-money laundering  

ECB 

Tuesday, 27 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 28 September Event on “Greening monetary policy in times of soaring inflation”, 
organised by the Greens/European Free Alliance Group of the 
European Parliament – keynote speech on “The ECB’s monetary 
policy strategy: delivering our mandate in all circumstances” 

Remote 
participation 

 Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference   
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Thursday, 29 September Conference on “Moving beyond climate: integrating biodiversity 
into financial markets”, organised by De Nederlandsche Bank 
and the Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum 
(OMFIF) Sustainable Policy Institute – pre-recorded keynote 
speech on “Natura finis magistra – acknowledging nature-related 
risks to make finance thrive” 

 

Friday, 30 September  Participation in Room for Discussion event on “Making Money 
Green”, organised by students from the University of Amsterdam 

Amsterdam 
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